
2023-24 Winter Home Events

Date: Home Event

Mon., Nov. 20 Basketball vs Eastern Alamance 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri., Dec. 8 Basketball vs Cummings 4:30/6:00/7:30

Wed., Dec. 13 Wrestling vs North Moore/Seaforth 6:00

Tues., Jan. 2 Basketball vs North Moore 4:30/6:00/7:30

Wed., Jan. 3 Wrestling vs Jordan Matthews/SE Alamance 6:00

Sat., Jan. 6 Wrestling – Buccaneer Cup 9:00

Tues., Jan. 9 Basketball vs Jordan Matthews 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri., Jan. 19 Basketball vs Graham 4:30/6:00/7:30

Wed., Jan. 24 Basketball vs River Mill 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri., Jan. 26 Basketball vs Chatham Central 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues., Jan. 30 Basketball vs Northwood 4:30/6:00/7:30

Tues., Feb. 6 Basketball vs SE Alamance 4:30/6:00/7:30

Fri., Feb. 16 Basketball vs Seaforth 4:30/6:00/7:30
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